Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.06
25.53
25.58
25.61
25.66
25.68
25.75
25.82
25.88
25.88
25.90
25.90
25.96
25.97
25.99
26.09
26.25
26.42
26.48
26.61
26.67
26.73
26.81
26.88
27.20

27.43

n7 e

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

520
492
489
487
484
483
479
475
472
472
471
471
468
467
466
461
452
444
441
434
431
429
425
421
407
397

Round

m I T I T

I =m I

m I M M

-n

Date

29/02/20
07/02/15
11/05/19
30/09/18
29/09/19
15/11/14
02/11/19
15/03/15
09/03/14
26/06/16
06/12/14
09/05/15
18/11/18
18/03/17
03/11/18
09/03/19
31/01/14
30/10/15
05/11/16
16/11/13
26/04/14
01/10/16
10/03/18
16/11/13
06/10/13
03/03/13

AnIN4 40

Meet

Dunstable Splash Night - Homecoming

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni
Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Team Luton September Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Watford November 2018 County Qualifier

Watford Regional Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Eyemouth Open Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Pimalanin HAa ON 4 At Acmn

Venue

Dunstable
Leighton Buzzard
St Albans School
Inspire Luton
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Basildon
Aylesbury

Luton

Watford

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Garston

Watford

Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Luton

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 3
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Dunstable 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Dunstable 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2

~“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ci.09
27.72
27.80
28.49
28.89
29.32
30.72
31.03
31.35
32.55
35.19
35.62

39.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.06
25.75
25.66
25.58
26.09
25.96
25.99
25.61
26.81
25.97
26.48
26.73
25.88
26.42
25.90
25.82
25.53
25.90
25.68
26.67
25.88
26.25
26.61
26.88
27.20
27.43
27.72

27.69

27.80
28.89
28.49
29.32
30.72
31.03
31.35
32.55

35.19

Copyright 2024

354
339
325

282

265
237
188
181
129

WA Pts

520
479
484
489
461
468
466
487
425
467
441
429
472
444
471
475
492
471
483
431
472
452
434

381
339
354

282
274
265
237
188

Round

m I I I I

N

I I

Zuvir1o
02/02/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
24/06/12
19/11/11
26/06/11
10/04/11
20/03/11
19/11/10
21/03/10
15/11/09
20/11/09

Date

29/02/20
02/11/19
29/09/19
11/05/19
09/03/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
30/09/18
10/03/18
18/03/17
05/11/16
01/10/16
26/06/16
30/10/15
09/05/15
15/03/15
07/02/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
26/04/14
09/03/14
31/01/14
16/11/13
16/11/13
06/10/13
03/03/13
02/02/13
20/01/13

16/11/12
24/06/12
11/03/12
19/11/11
26/06/11
10/04/11
20/03/11
19/11/10
21/03/10

DIYYIESWAUE DU 1411 UPEIT 111861
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Meet

Dunstable Splash Night - Homecoming

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Team Luton September Open Meet

Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019

Watford November 2018 County Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Watford Regional Qualifier

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Diyyleswaue
Hertfordshire
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Venue

Dunstable
Basildon

Luton

St Albans School
Biggleswade
Garston

Luton

Inspire Luton
Biggleswade
Watford

Luton
Borehamwood
Watford
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Luton
Hertfordshire

Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard

Biggleswade

Lelyinon puz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Pag§2/3

Level

4
2

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
39.82 129 20/11/09 Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch liddentoot Leisure Leighton Buz 4

35.62 181 15/11/09 Leighton Buzzard A Grade Milton Keynes Leighton Buz 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



