## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

**Performance Graph** 

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.06	520	Н	29/02/20	Dunstable Splash Night - Homecoming	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
25.53	492	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
25.58	489	Н	11/05/19	Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni	St Albans School	Dunstable	4
25.61	487	Н	30/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	3
25.66	484	Н	29/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Dunstable	3
25.68	483	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
25.75	479	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Dunstable	2
25.82	475	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
25.88	472	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
25.88	472	F	26/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Dunstable	3
25.90	471	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
25.90	471	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
25.96	468	F	18/11/18	Watford November 2018 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
25.97	467	F	18/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Dunstable	3
25.99	466	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Dunstable	2
26.09	461	F	09/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
26.25	452	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
26.42	444	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
26.48	441	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
26.61	434	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
26.67	431	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
26.73	429	F	01/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Dunstable	3
26.81	425	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
26.88	421	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
27.20	407	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
27.43	397	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
right 202	4	Е	00/04/40	Disclosurado CO 1/Hh Onon mont	Disaloguado	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

۵۵.۱۷	300	Г	ZU/U I/ I3	Diggreswade SC 14th Open meet	Diggleswaue	Leigiiloii Duz	Page 2 / 3
27.72	384	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
27.80	381		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
28.49	354	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
28.89	339	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
29.32	325		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.72	282	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
31.03	274	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
31.35	265	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
32.55	237		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.19	188	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
35.62	181		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2
39.82	129		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

## Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.06	520	Н	29/02/20	Dunstable Splash Night - Homecoming	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
25.75	479	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Dunstable	2
25.66	484	Н	29/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Dunstable	3
25.58	489	Н	11/05/19	Dunstable Splash Night 2 - Frantic 50's Alumni	St Albans School	Dunstable	4
26.09	461	F	09/03/19	Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
25.96	468	F	18/11/18	Watford November 2018 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
25.99	466	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Dunstable	2
25.61	487	Н	30/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	3
26.81	425	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
25.97	467	F	18/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Dunstable	3
26.48	441	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
26.73	429	F	01/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Dunstable	3
25.88	472	F	26/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Dunstable	3
26.42	444	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
25.90	471	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
25.82	475	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
25.53	492	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
25.90	471	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
25.68	483	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
26.67	431	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
25.88	472	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
26.25	452	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
26.61	434	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
26.88	421	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
27.20	407	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
27.43	397	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
27.72	384	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
27.69	385	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
27.80	381		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
28.89	339	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
28.49	354	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
29.32	325		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.72	282	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
31.03	274	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
31.35	265	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
32.55	237		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.19	188	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
rigĥt 202						Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

39.82	129	20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	Page 3 / 3
35.62	181	15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS